NOBLE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Total Profit Amount
Income 45,978.85
Less Expense 1,728.00
Total Profit 44,250.85
Tax Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %
Total Profit 44,250.85
Less Permanent Differences 0.00
Less Timing Differences 0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income 0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income 7.27
Less LIC Deductions 0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits 0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding (1.58)
Taxable Income 44,242.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 6,636.30
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Amount
Total Available Profit (1,714.37)
Franking Credits 0.00
TEN Credits 0.00
Foreign Credits 0.00
FRW Credits 0.00
Total (1,714.37)
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 6,636.30
Member Specific Income Tax (6,893.69)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation (257.39)
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Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Stuart Noble(NOBSTUO0001A)

Amanda Noble(NOBAMAOOOO01A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Stuart Noble(NOBSTUOO0001A)

Amanda Noble(NOBAMAO0O001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Stuart Noble(NOBSTUOO0001A)

Amanda Noble(NOBAMAOOO01A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Stuart Noble(NOBSTUOO001A)
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Weighting%
100.00
0.00

Weighting%
100.00
0.00

Weighting%
100.00
0.00

Weighting%
100.00

Amount
45,978.85
1,728.00

44,250.85

Amount
15.00 %
44,250.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(1.58)

44,242.00

6,636.30

Amount
208,499.84

0.00

(1,714.37)
0.00
0.00
0.00

(1,714.37)

Amount
(1,714.37)

0.00

Amount
208,499.84

0.00

Amount
6,636.30
(6,893.69)

(257.39)

Amount
(257.39)



Allocation to Members Weighting%
Amanda Noble(NOBAMAOOOO1A) 0.00

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Stuart Noble (NOBSTUOOO01A)

Member Balance

01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance
02/07/2021 52420 Contributions
02/07/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
12/08/2021 52420 Contributions
12/08/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
16/08/2021 52420 Contributions
16/08/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
18/08/2021 53900 Insurance Policy Proceeds
19/08/2021 52420 Contributions
19/08/2021 52420 Contributions
19/08/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
19/08/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
10/09/2021 52420 Contributions
10/09/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
12/10/2021 52420 Contributions
12/10/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
15/11/2021 52420 Contributions
15/11/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
13/12/2021 52420 Contributions
13/12/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
11/01/2022 52420 Contributions
11/01/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
11/02/2022 52420 Contributions
11/02/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
11/03/2022 52420 Contributions
11/03/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
12/04/2022 52420 Contributions
12/04/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
11/05/2022 52420 Contributions
11/05/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
13/06/2022 52420 Contributions
13/06/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
30/06/2022 52420 Contributions
30/06/2022 52420 Contributions
30/06/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
30/06/2022 53800 Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)
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180,337.49
1,861.35
(279.20)

870.81
(130.62)
10,000.00
(1,500.00)
7.27
7,000.00
13,000.00
(1,050.00)
(1,950.00)
870.81
(130.62)
1,088.51
(163.28)
870.81
(130.62)
870.81
(130.62)
1,523.91
(228.59)
870.81
(130.62)
870.81
(130.62)
1,088.51
(163.28)
2,414.51
(362.18)
870.81
(130.62)
1,675.60
209.89
(251.34)
(31.48)

Amount
0.00

180,337.49
1,856.25
(278.44)

770.61
(115.59)
8,739.73
(1,310.96)
6.31
6,060.27
11,254.79
(909.04)
(1,688.22)
701.42
(105.21)
781.34
(117.20)
543.96
(81.59)
477.16
(71.57)
713.94
(107.09)
334.01
(50.10)
267.21
(40.08)
238.58
(35.79)
337.37
(50.61)
42.94
(6.44)
4.59

0.58
(0.69)
(0.09)
208,499.84



Calculation of daily member weighted balances
Amanda Noble (NOBAMAOOOO1A)
Member Balance

01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance
Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains
Carried forward losses from prior years
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied
Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)
CGT allocated in prior segments
Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)
Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Stuart Noble(NOBSTUO0001A) - 100.00 %
Amanda Noble(NOBAMAOOOO1A) - 0.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements
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0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



