NOBLE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Create Entries Report

For the period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

te Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022	
Total Profit	Amour
Income	45,978.8
Less Expense	1,728.0
Total Profit	44,250.8
Tax Summary	Amour
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 9
Total Profit	44,250.8
Less Permanent Differences	0.0
Less Timing Differences	0.0
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.0
Less Other Non Taxable Income	7.2
Less LIC Deductions	0.0
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	0.0
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.0
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.0
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.0
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.0
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	(1.58
Taxable Income	44,242.0
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	6,636.3
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amou
Total Available Profit	(1,714.3
Franking Credits	0.0
TFN Credits	0.0
Foreign Credits	0.0
FRW Credits	0.0
Total	(1,714.3
	Amour
ncome Tax Expense Available for Allocation	
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	6,636.3
	6,636.3 (6,893.69

Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit		Amount
Income		45,978.85
Less Expense		1,728.00
Total Profit		44,250.85
Create Entries Summary		Amount
Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
Total Profit		44,250.85
Less Permanent Differences		0.00
Less Timing Differences		0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income		0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income		7.27
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cre	edits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00
Add Taxable Income Adjustment		(1.58)
Taxable Income		44,242.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	3	6,636.30
Member Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Stuart Noble(NOBSTU00001A)	100.00	208,499.84
Amanda Noble(NOBAMA00001A)	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation		
Total Available Profit		(1,714.37)
Franking Credits		0.00
TFN Credits		0.00
FRW Credits		0.00
Total		(1,714.37)
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
Stuart Noble(NOBSTU00001A)	100.00	(1,714.37)
Amanda Noble(NOBAMA00001A)	0.00	0.00
Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Stuart Noble(NOBSTU00001A)	100.00	208,499.84
Amanda Noble(NOBAMA00001A)	0.00	0.00
ncome Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		6,636.30
Member Specific Income Tax		(6,893.69)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		(257.39)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation Allocation to Members	Weighting%	(257.39) Amount

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Stuart Noble (NOBSTU00001A)

,001A)		
Opening Balance	180,337.49	180,337.49
Contributions	1,861.35	1,856.25
Contributions Tax	(279.20)	(278.44)
Contributions	870.81	770.61
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(115.59)
Contributions	10,000.00	8,739.73
Contributions Tax	(1,500.00)	(1,310.96)
Insurance Policy Proceeds	7.27	6.31
Contributions	7,000.00	6,060.27
Contributions	13,000.00	11,254.79
Contributions Tax	(1,050.00)	(909.04)
Contributions Tax	(1,950.00)	(1,688.22)
Contributions	870.81	701.42
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(105.21)
Contributions	1,088.51	781.34
Contributions Tax	(163.28)	(117.20)
Contributions	870.81	543.96
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(81.59)
Contributions	870.81	477.16
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(71.57)
Contributions	1,523.91	713.94
Contributions Tax	(228.59)	(107.09)
Contributions	870.81	334.01
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(50.10)
Contributions	870.81	267.21
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(40.08)
Contributions	1,088.51	238.58
Contributions Tax	(163.28)	(35.79)
Contributions	2,414.51	337.37
Contributions Tax	(362.18)	(50.61)
Contributions	870.81	42.94
Contributions Tax	(130.62)	(6.44)
Contributions	1,675.60	4.59
Contributions	209.89	0.58
Contributions Tax	(251.34)	(0.69)
Contributions Tax	(31.48)	(0.09)
Total Amount (Weighted)		208,499.84
	Opening Balance Contributions	Opening Balance 180,337.49 Contributions 1,861.35 Contributions 870.81 Contributions Tax (130.62) Contributions Tax (1,500.00) Contributions Tax (1,500.00) Insurance Policy Proceeds 7.27 Contributions 13,000.00 Contributions Tax (1,050.00) Contributions Tax (1,950.00) Contributions Tax (1,950.00) Contributions Tax (130.62) Contributions Tax (130.62) Contributions Tax (163.28) Contributions Tax (163.28) Contributions Tax (130.62) Contributions Tax (163.28) Contributions Tax

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Amanda Noble (NOBAMA00001A)

N/	lom	her	B۵	lan	~~
IV	ıem	ner	ва	ıan	ce

01/07/2021	50010	Opening Balance	0.00	0.00
		Total Amount (Weighted)		0.00
Calculation of	f Net Capital G	ains		
	. •	Unsegregated Pool		0.00
Ca	pital gains from	Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
Ca	pital Gain Adjus	stment from prior segments		0.00
Re	alised Notional	gains		0.00
Ca	Carried forward losses from prior years			0.00
Cu	Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool			0.00
Cu	Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables			0.00
То	tal CGT Discour	nt Applied		0.00
Ca	pital Gain /(Los	sses carried forward)		0.00
CC	ST allocated in	prior segments		0.00
Al	locations of Ne	t Capital Gains to Pools		
Ca	pital Gain Propo	ortion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%		0.00
Foreign Tax	Offset Calculati	ions		
Segment	01 July 2021	l to 30 June 2022		
Cla	aimable FTO - U	Insegregated Pool		0.00
CI	aimable FTO			0.00
Total Cla	imable Foreign	Credits for the Year		0.00
Foreign 1	Γax Offset (Lab	el C1)		0.00
Applied/0	Claimed FTO			0.00
Allocatio	ns of Foreign T	ax Offset to Members		
Sto	uart Noble(NOB	STU00001A) - 100.00 %		0.00
An	nanda Noble(NC	DBAMA00001A) - 0.00 %		0.00
То	tal Foreign Tax	Offset Allocated to Members		0.00

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements